
Food & Deserts Menu

Café Artists is Our Home

Warm Selection

Bagel Teriyaki Crispy
Chicken & Avocado 7,50 €

Cesar Chicken Sandwich

Quiche Chicken Sandwich

Special Beef Burger

Falafel Sandwich

7,50 €

7,50 €

8,50 €

6,50 €

Chilled (Cold) Selection

Olives in Herb Marinade

Baba Ganoush / Toasted
Bread / Herb Salad

Hummus / Toasted Bread /
Herb Salad

Trio of Dips with Bread
Salted Butter / Hummus /
Lime Dip

4,70 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

6,50 €

Salads

Mixed Salad with
Chicken Breast &
Croutons

8,60 €
Large Size : 12,50 €

Mixed Salad with
Pecorino Cheese 8,60 €
Large Size : 12,50 €

Caesar Salad with
Chicken 8,60 €
Large Size : 12,50 €

Falafel Salad 8,60 €
Large Size : 12,50 €

Cakes
Daily Fresh Cakes
Freshly baked every day
From 4,00 € per slice


