



Food & Deserts Menu



Warm Selection

Bagel Teriyaki Crispy Chicken & Avocado	7,50 €
Cesar Chicken Sandwich	7,50 €
Quiche Chicken Sandwich	7,50 €
Special Beef Burger	8,50 €
Falafel Sandwich	6,50 €

Chilled (Cold) Selection

Olives in Herb Marinade	4,70 €
Baba Ganoush / Toasted Bread / Herb Salad	7,50 €
Hummus / Toasted Bread / Herb Salad	7,50 €
Trio of Dips with Bread Salted Butter / Hummus / Lime Dip	6,50 €

Salads

Mixed Salad with Chicken Breast & Croutons Large Size : 12,50 €	8,60 €
Mixed Salad with Pecorino Cheese Large Size : 12,50 €	8,60 €
Caesar Salad with Chicken Large Size : 12,50 €	8,60 €
Falafel Salad Large Size : 12,50 €	8,60 €

Cakes

Daily Fresh Cakes

Freshly baked every day
From 4,00 € per slice